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Name College Position/Title E-Mail Telephone 

Karen Daar, 
Co-chair 

Los Angeles Valley College Chief Instructional Officer (CIO) daarkl@lavc.edu (818) 947-2378

Carrie Roberson, 
Co-chair 

Butte College Faculty (ASCCC) RobersonCa@butte.edu (530) 895-2534

Lesley Agostino Diablo Valley College California Community College Classified 
Senate (4CS) 

LAgostino@dvc.edu (925) 969-2044

Raul Arambula Chancellor’s Office Dean, Educational Services (CCCCO) rarambula@cccco.edu (916) 322-1440

Michelle Bean Rio Hondo College Faculty (ASCCC) mbean@riohondo.edu (562) 463-7010

Mayra Cruz DeAnza College Faculty (ASCCC) cruzmayra@fhda.edu (408) 864-8215

Stephanie Curry Reedley College Faculty (ASCCC) stephanie.curry@reedleycollege.edu 
(559) 638-0300 
Ext. 3362

Kelly Fowler Merced College Chief Instructional Officer (CIO) kelly.fowler@mccd.edu (209) 384-6199



Eva Jimenez Shasta College 
California Community College Association 
for Occupational Education President 
(CCCAOE) 

EJimenez@ShastaCollege.edu (530) 242-7565 

Kelly Li  
Student Senate (Student) Region IV 
Delegate Assembly 

radregionVII@studentsenateccc.org  

Aisha N. Lowe Chancellor’s Office 
Vice Chancellor, Educational Services 
(CCCCO) alowe@cccco.edu (916) 322-4205 

Don Miller     

Estela Narrie Santa Monica Faculty (ASCCC) narrie_estela@smc.edu (310) 434-8557 

Mark Osea Bakersfield College Faculty (ASCCC) mark.osea@bakersfieldcollege.edu (661) 395-4421 

Jennifer Patel Mira Costa College  California Community College Association 
for Occupational Education Rep (CCCAOE) 

jpatel@miracosta.edu (760) 795-6837 

Erik Reese Moorpark College Faculty (ASCCC) ereese@vcccd.edu (805) 378-1488 

Erik Shearer Napa Valley College Faculty (ASCCC) eshearer@napavalley.edu (707) 256-7464 



 

Selena Silva 
Academic Senate for 
California Community 
Colleges 

ASCCC selena@asccc.org (916) 445-4753 

David Williams Solano College Chief Instructional Officer (CIO) David.Williams@solano.edu (707) 864-7117 

Alketa Wojcik Mira Costa College Chief Student Services Officers (CSSO) AWojcik@miracosta.edu (760) 795-6898 

Jan Young Glendale College Association of Community & Continuation 
(ACCE) 

jyoung@glendale.edu (818) 240-1000 
ext. 3054 


